Name

Troy Brosnan
Connor Fearon
Sam Hill

Luca Shaw

Jack Moir
Graeme Mudd
Thomas Crimmins
Remy Morton
Joel Willis
Matthew McCorkell
Chris Kovarik
Aiden Varley
Oliver Zwar
Jackson Frew
Ben Dengate
Liam Panozzo
Andrew Crimmins
Tim Eaton

Ben Cory

Jake Newell
Angus Maddern
Bruce Moir

Mark Conliffe
Joel Panozzo
Jack O'Hare
Regan Arthur
Taran Goiris

Jai Motherwell
Matt Hardwick
Ryan Walsch
Charlie Coquillard
Daniel Bender
Connor Surgeoner
Nick Atkins

Aaron Hunt
Gerard Lagana
Myles Potter
Josh Smith
Michael Hanrahan
David McMillan
Rick Boyer

Luke Garnham
Blake Nielsen
Ricky Lee

Blake Sutcliffe
Dylan Prohm

Kye Hore

Name

Brad Simcox
Kieran Balbirnie

1427 Liam Thomas

Rank Bib
Pro Men
1 8
2 11
3 3
4 13
5 12
6 5
7 2
8 7
9 17
10 23
11 20
12 9
13 30
14 24
15 72
16 6
17 1
18 4
19 423
20 22
21 18
22 14
23= 16
23= 27
25 208
26 31
27 40
28 25
29 73
30 54
31 34
32 33
33 96
34 32
35 43
36 26
37 49
38 71
39 41
40 10
41 19
42 70
43 21
44 45
45 51
46 29
47 42
Rank Bib
Amateur Men
1 163
2 185
3
4 134
5 149
6 180
7 131
8 153
9 161
10 135
11 130
12 164
13 160
14 127
15 39
16 199
17 137
18 143
19 136
20 133
21 173
22 186
23 188
24 175
25 152
26 193
27 139
28 205
29 169

Nathan Parsons
Chris Cash
Luke Walsh
Keiran Volk
Ryan Severs
Billy Hindmarsh
Ben Leslie
Jarrod Wynn
Mitchell Hore
Michael Dargan
Brett Nemec
Anthony Elliott
Tryfan Hunter
Beau Wright
Tim Forsythe
Terry Gomba
Jerome Staelens
Joel Eggleton
Teejay Clark
Adam Turner
Jono Griffiths
Guillom Courville
Chris Strano
Mitchell Abrahall
Simon Wallis
Jayden Spicer

Seeding

5:10.73
5:17.03
5:26.86
5:23.93
5:18.89
5:25.19
5:21.94
5:22.04
5:31.74
5:24.26
5:29.14
5:25.62
5:32.27
5:51.64
5:32.40
5:32.94
5:31.64
5:26.45
5:33.03
5:34.28
5:40.15
5:46.13
6:05.38
5:36.89
5:48.49
5:50.41
6:20.25
6:54.16
6:55.05
6:02.11

6:08.05
6:25.92

6:21.89
6:25.77
6:23.35

6:25.47
5:43.78
5:39.46
5:43.07
5:54.90
6:04.08
6:05.56
6:12.66
6:22.30

Final

5:565.33
6:00.82
6:02.58
6:06.02
6:06.10
6:07.78
6:08.80
6:10.02
6:10.55
6:10.97
6:12.61
6:14.70
6:16.43
6:19.76
6:25.59
6:29.92
6:30.86
6:32.42
6:32.64
6:37.54
6:38.33
6:40.73
6:51.48
6:51.53
6:52.40
7:03.60
7:04.20
7:19.59
7:26.24
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Final

5:04.19
5:11.19
5:13.93
5:14.26
5:15.45
5:17.30
5:17.78
5:18.51
5:19.80
5:20.14
5:20.75
5:20.93
5:22.59
5:23.05
5:23.87
5:24.18
5:24.60
5:24.74
5:25.07
5:27.34
5:30.42
5:32.91
5:33.03
5:33.03
5:36.73
5:42.73
5:51.19
5:562.78
5:53.54
5:565.39
5:55.58
5:57.89
6:02.26
6:03.46
6:03.69
6:04.57
6:08.17
6:13.56
6:17.84
8:20.04

Gap

5.49
1.76
3.44
0.08
1.68
1.02
1.22
0.53
0.42
1.64
2.09
1.73
3.33
5.83
4.33
0.94
1.56
0.22
4.90
0.79
2.40
10.75
0.05
0.87
11.20
0.60
15.39
6.65

Gap

7.00
2.74
0.33
1.19
1.85
0.48
0.73
1.29
0.34
0.61
0.18
1.66
0.46
0.82
0.31
0.42
0.14
0.33
2.27
3.08
2.49
0.12
0.12
3.70
6.00
8.46
1.59
0.76
1.85
0.19
2.31
4.37
1.20
0.23
0.88
3.60
5.39
4.28
2:02.20

3.61
11.83
9.18
1.48
7.10
9.64

GapLeader

5.49
7.25
10.69
10.77
12.45
13.47
14.69
15.22
15.64
17.28
19.37
21.10
24.43
30.26
34.59
35.53
37.09
37.31
42.21
43.00
45.40
56.15
56.20
57.07
1:08.27
1:08.87
1:24.26
1:30.91
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open
DOWNHILL
GaplLeader Rank Bib Name Seeding
Pro Women
1 75 Tegan Molloy 6:14.58
7.00 2 79 Sian A'hern 6:30.17
9.74 3 77 Lisa Mathison 6:37.77
10.07 4 415 Sarah Booth 6:39.83
11.26 5 76 Kellie Weinert 6:39.17
13.11 6 78 Michelle Crisp 7:01.90
13.59 7 82 Brodie Chapman 7:40.98
14.32 8 86 Tracey Knight 7:53.84
15.61
15.95 Under 19 Men
16.56 1 91 Joshua Clark 5:38.54
16.74 2 92 Baxter Maiwald 5:40.18
18.40 3 93 Harry Parsons 5:40.05
18.86 4 102 Harry Bush 5:50.47
19.68 5 106 Jeremy Armstrong 5:49.83
19.99 6 110 Harry Donald 5:58.46
20.41 7 97 Matt Ellison 6:01.58
20.55 8 99 Jacob Mossner 5:52.74
20.88 9 95 Riley Horsman 5:50.76
23.15 10 101 Chris Tye 5:51.83
26.23 11 98 Jayden Kraft 6:02.39
28.72 12 94 Duke Millington 5:54.64
28.84 13 429 Cosi Hofman 6:08.68
28.84 14 113 Tim Hughes
32.54 15 103 Matt Stoddart 6:22.17
38.54 16 105 Zachary Smith 6:26.40
47.00 17 114 Austin Mason 6:38.39
48.59 18 115 Sam Stockwell 6:51.21
49.35 19 108 Marcus Cehun 7:34.16
51.20 20 109 Thomas Coppel 7:27.27
51.39 21 104 Lachlan Hore 7:18.76
53.70 22 312 Ben Zwar 5:48.07
58.07 23 100 Aidan Wynn 6:06.18
59.27 24 111 Nathan Gambi 6:45.48
59.50 25 112 Joe Hindmarsh 6:51.64
1:00.38 Did not start
1:03.98 107 Luke Butcher
1:09.37
1:13.65 Under 19 Women
3:15.85 1 120 Ellie Smith 6:44.61
35.27 2 123 Rachel Weinert 6:56.34
38.88 3 121 Kenzie Diver 7:35.65
50.71 4 124 Cassie Voysey 7:57.00
59.89 5 126 Ashleigh Weinert 8:51.92
1:01.37 6 125 Bethany Morris 9:34.11
1:08.47
1:18.11
Rank Bib Name Final
Amateur Women
1 411 Tash Bonney 8:47.39
Masters 1 Men
1 211 Daniel Seidel 5:49.17
2 210 Chris Martin 5:51.82
3 434 Ryan Dawson 5:55.76
4 426 Jacob Coles 5:56.48
5 212 David Sharp 6:04.48
6 219 Brett Barrett 6:05.73
7 252 Brett Pople 6:06.48
8 255 Aaron Pyle 6:53.80
9 260 James Russell 6:59.75
10 250 Craig Palmer 7:09.30
11 234 Ben Fitzgerald 7:27.08
12 246 Tim Manhood 7:38.24
13 227 Stu Crooks 8:14.21
14 216 Simon French 8:43.20
Did not finish
427 Jed Grindrod
Masters 2 Men
1 268 Chris Moore 6:22.19
2 270 Tom Gilfedder 6:30.94
3 271 Scott Michie 6:50.29
4 277 Geoffrey Weinert 6:56.17
5 294 David Anderson 7:30.70
6 292 Paul Heaney 7:35.21
7 425 Steve Coles 8:00.57
8 278 Justin Farrell 8:16.50

Final

6:10.49
6:20.95
6:21.08
6:27.91
6:30.47
6:47.89
7:30.57
7:33.31

5:30.30
5:30.99
5:32.73
5:38.38
5:41.93
5:42.95
5:42.96
5:45.13
5:46.20
5:50.96
5:564.27
5:59.11
6:04.84
6:06.08
6:16.37
6:19.08
6:28.97
6:37.19
7:00.83
7:02.82
7:09.26
9:55.88

6:59.82
7:06.79
7:23.82
8:06.32
8:40.87
8:44.15

Gap

2.65
3.94
0.72
8.00
1.25
0.75
47.32
5.95
9.55
17.78
11.16
35.97
28.99

8.75
19.35
5.88
34.53
4.51
25.36
15.93

Gap

10.46
0.13
6.83
2.56
17.42
42.68
2.74

0.69
1.74
5.65
3.55
1.02
0.01
217
1.07
4.76
3.31
4.84
5.73
1.24
10.29
2.71
9.89
8.22
23.64
1.99
6.44
2:46.62

39.30
6.16

6.97
17.03
42.50
34.55

3.28

GapLeader

2.65
6.59
7.31
15.31
16.56
17.31
1:04.63
1:10.58
1:20.13
1:37.91
1:49.07
2:25.04
2:54.03

8.75
28.10
33.98

1:08.51
1:13.02
1:38.38
1:54.31

GapLeader

10.46
10.59
17.42
19.98
37.40
1:20.08
1:22.82

0.69
2.43
8.08
11.63
12.65
12.66
14.83
15.90
20.66
23.97
28.81
34.54
35.78
46.07
48.78
58.67
1:06.89
1:30.53
1:32.52
1:38.96
4:25.58
35.88
1:15.18
1:21.34

6.97
24.00
1:06.50
1:41.05
1:44.33




30 140 Brendan Smith 7:30.69 4.45 1:35.36 Did not finish
31 148 Matthew Meakes 8:01.07 30.38 2:05.74 90 Phillip Hannam
32 144 Terence Ross 8:27.07 26.00 2:31.74
33 156 Brendan Bond 8:38.14 11.07 2:42.81 Masters Women
34 177 Chris Blair 10:08.25 1:30.11 4:12.92 Did not start

Did not finish 416 Belinda Farley

52 Nick Turnbull
195 Liam Simpson Under 15 Men
1 369 Ethan Corney 6:04.31

Under 17 Men 2 380 Jackson Connelly 6:07.91 3.60 3.60
1 310 Patrick Butler 5:37.24 3 387 Troy Weinert 6:08.92 1.01 4.61
2 317 Aaron Gungl 5:43.56 6.32 6.32 4 409 Pacey Stockton 6:14.23 5.31 9.92
3 332 Matthew Dinham 5:48.06 4.50 10.82 5 396 Tyson Richens 6:20.69 6.46 16.38
4 311 Kye A'hern 5:52.40 4.34 15.16 6 383 Coren Strauberg 6:30.89 10.20 26.58
5 335 Bryce Heathcote 5:53.29 0.89 16.05 7 399 Cody Man 6:47.88 16.99 43.57
6 336 Zack Hutchison 5:55.62 2.33 18.38 8 376 Jake Loveday 6:52.66 4.78 48.35
7 321 Isaac Ridley 5:58.38 2.76 21.14 9 371 Angus Price 6:53.99 1.33 49.68
8 319 Harry Alford 6:00.41  2.03 23.17 10 390 Wayne Clarke 6:55.09 1.10 50.78
9 365 James Findlay 6:00.46  0.05 23.22 11 379 Jack Herpich 6:55.11 0.02 50.80
10 316 Tom Hansen 6:00.56  0.10 23.32 12 384 Luke Meier-Smith 6:56.96 1.85 52.65
11 342 Lleyton Lothian 6:01.42 0.86 24.18 13 402 Joshua McCrystal 6:57.38 042 53.07
12 314 Dylan Fraser 6:03.35 1.93 26.11 14 378 Tom Heaney 6:59.72 2.34 55.41
13 313 Riley Lowe 6:03.65 0.30 26.41 15 395 Nathan Cubit 7:04.36 4.64 1:00.05
14 315 Christopher Findlay 6:06.97  3.32 29.73 16 401 Finn Butler 7:07.25 2.89 1:02.94
15 331 Cameron Cubit 6:11.91 4.94 34.67 17 374 Thomas Krpan 7:10.77  3.52 1:06.46
16 338 Zac Ingram 6:18.66 6.75 41.42 18 367 Liam Farrell 7:18.65 7.88 1:14.34
17 322 Chris Palser 6:18.67  0.01 41.43 19 393 Lachlan Clarke 7:19.35 0.70 1:15.04
18 350 Dan Quinlan 6:28.22 9.55 50.98 20 372 Cooper Lowe 7:20.96  1.61 1:16.65
19 325 Jordan Bashford 6:28.54 0.32 51.30 21 366 Angus Falconer 7:40.05 19.09 1:35.74
20 362 Tyson Wise 6:31.42 2.88 54.18 22 382 Samuel Cash 7:42.91 2.86 1:38.60
21 324 Sean Veitch 6:32.28 0.86 55.04 23 410 Wil Stockton 7:53.05 10.14 1:48.74
22 320 Mitchell Wynn 6:35.21 2.93 57.97 24 404 William Ireland 9:565.40 2:02.35  3:51.09
23 355 William Stockwell 6:35.96 0.75 58.72 25 377 Nicholas Heaney 11:40.62 1:45.22  5:36.31
24 357 Harrison Ward 6:39.09 3.13 1:01.85 Did not finish
25 333 Angus Durack 6:40.66 1.57 1:03.42 370 Hayden Wittingslow
26 343 Jaden Mann 6:41.37 0.71 1:04.13
27 339 Duncan Ledger 6:45.05 3.68 1:07.81
28 354 James Schubert 6:48.00 2.95 1:10.76
29 351 Nick Redwin 6:50.36 2.36 1:13.12
30 352 Harrison Ryan 7:01.45 11.09 1:24.21
31 327 Benjamin Brennan 7:11.38 9.93 1:34.14
32 326 Andrew Beer 7:12.95 1.57 1:35.71
33 344 Oscar Mower 7:25.22 12.27 1:47.98
34 334 Jordan El-Youssef 9:57.16 2:31.94  4:19.92
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